CP213
  32/64/128-Channel, 16-bit CompactPCI/PXI ADC
FEATURES
32, 64 or 128 channels of analog input
16 multi-function digital I/O (TTL) channels that may be configured as
digital in, digital out, or selectively attached to 2 frequency in, 2 coun-
ter in, and/or 2 timer out channels
16-bit resolution

Specifications contained within this data sheet are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model CP213-AA11   16-bit Scanning ADC, No Filters,
Programmable 32-ch Differential/64-ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-ABB1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 10Hz Filters, 32-ch
Differential
Model CP213-AEB1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 100Hz Filters, 32-ch
Differential
Model CP213-AHB1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 1kHz Filters, 32-ch
Differential
Model CP213-ABC1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 10Hz Filters, 64-ch
Single-Ended
Model CP213-AEC1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 100Hz Filters, 64-ch
Single-Ended
Model CP213-AHC1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 1kHz Filters, 64-ch
Single-Ended
Model CP213-BA11   16-bit Scanning ADC, No Filters,
Programmable 64-ch Differential/128-ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-BBB1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 10Hz Filters, 64-ch
Differential
Model CP213-BEB1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 100Hz Filters, 64-ch
Differential
Model CP213-BHB1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 1kHz Filters, 64-ch
Differential
Model CP213-BBC1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 10Hz Filters, 128-ch
Single-Ended
Model CP213-BEC1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 100Hz Filters, 128-
ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-BHC1   16-bit Scanning ADC, 1kHz Filters, 128-ch
Single-Ended
Copyright © 2006 , 2007 DynamicSignals, LLC. All rights reserved.
Updated December 1, 2007
Related Products